
Arena UK British Dressage

Tuesday, November 28, 2017 - Tuesday, November 28, 2017

Class 1 P Test 15 W  Q Indoor ArenaJudge/s Linda Pearce Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Overall Placing

08:45 26 Mairead McGrath 000000 Proud Mairi 000000 Bronze

08:52 3 Kirsty Rodgers 1045959 Chilham Red Kite 1535826 Bronze

08:59 17 mary fuller 176125 hales minos 1733755A Gold

09:06 2 Jennifer Church 1612933 Bassingfield Hemera 1634800 Silver

09:13 11 Judy Bradwell 17133069 Raffles Bronze

09:20 15 Sharon White 1512985 Kelpie 1534692 Silver

Class 2 P Test 17 W  Q Indoor ArenaJudge/s Linda Pearce Number of Entries: 7

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Overall Placing

09:35 26 Mairead McGrath 000000 Proud Mairi 000000 Bronze

09:42 3 Kirsty Rodgers 1045959 Chilham Red Kite 1535826 Bronze

09:49 17 mary fuller 176125 hales minos 1733755A Gold

09:56 2 Jennifer Church 1612933 Bassingfield Hemera 1634800 Silver

10:03 11 Judy Bradwell 17133069 Raffles Bronze

10:10 15 Sharon White 1512985 Kelpie 1534692 Silver

10:17 27 Richard Coney 1414838 Horatio DN TBC Silver

Class 3 N Test 22 W Indoor ArenaJudge/s Linda Pearce Number of Entries: 11

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Overall Placing

10:30 27 Richard Coney 1414838 Horatio DN TBC Silver

10:37 2 Jennifer Church 1612933 Bassingfield Hemera 1634800 Bronze

10:44 16 Sharon White 1512985 Fieldmaster III 1534772 Bronze

10:51 1 Pam Loughna 294233 The Pale Face 57643 Bronze

10:58 4 Mia Snook 1612126 Zillion S 1633499 Bronze

11:05 Break N/A

11:12 28 Richard Coney 1414838 Mermus R Diamonds 1535419 Silver

11:19 9 Stephen Hambidge18988 Fomar 1634734A Silver

11:26 18 mary fuller 176125 spider 11 1531933 Silver

11:33 21 diane hart 310590 GEOFF 59446 Bronze

11:40 29 Richard Coney 1414838 Drumconnick Cavalier 1535418 Silver

Class 4 N Test 39 W  Q Indoor ArenaJudge/s Sue Stains Number of Entries: 7

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Overall Placing

12:00 29 Richard Coney 1414838 Drumconnick Cavalier 1535418 Silver

12:07 1 Pam Loughna 294233 The Pale Face 57643 Bronze

12:14 4 Mia Snook 1612126 Zillion S 1633499 Bronze

12:21 18 mary fuller 176125 spider 11 1531933 Silver

12:28 21 diane hart 310590 GEOFF 59446 Bronze



12:35 38 Rebecca Barrow 1414589 I've Been Mangoed 1433180A Silver

12:42 28 Richard Coney 1414838 Mermus R Diamonds 1535419 Silver

Class 5 E Test 45 W Indoor ArenaJudge/s Sue Stains Number of Entries: 7

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Overall Placing

13:10 6 Kate Lodge 1410522 Victoria VII 1635249 Silver

13:17 22 Nikki Croft 16411 Spirit Of Osiris 44926 Silver

13:24 25 Sue Brewin 196142 Oscuro III 58843 Silver

13:31 Break N/A

13:45 13 Isabele White 377376 Akolien 1531311 Silver

13:52 47 Sally Oldham 263516 Classic Conundrum 1531374 Silver

13:38 7 Kate Lodge 1410522 Last Noël 14306787 Silver

Class 6 E Test 57 W  Q Indoor ArenaJudge/s Sue Stains Number of Entries: 10

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Overall Placing

14:07 47 Sally Oldham 263516 Classic Conundrum 1531374 Silver

14:15 7 Kate Lodge 1410522 Last Noël 14306787 Silver

14:23 5 Jane Atack 137359 Webster 111 46520 Silver

14:31 10 Alison Pepper 320340 Ethel 11 60868 Silver

14:39 Break N/A

14:47 13 Isabele White 377376 Akolien 1531311 Silver

14:55 23 Nikki Croft 16411 Spirit of Osiris 44926 Silver

15:03 24 Eliza Stoddart 297151 Future Gravitas 1430645 Silver

15:19 25 Sue Brewin 196142 Oscuro III 58843 Silver

15:11 6 Kate Lodge 1410522 Victoria VII 1635249 Silver

Class 7 M Test 61 W Indoor ArenaJudge/s Sue Stains Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Overall Placing

15:40 5 Jane Atack 137359 Webster 111 46520 Bronze

15:47 12 Judy Bradwell 17133069 Scoop de ferbet 1735011 Bronze

15:54 14 Matthew Firth 1712569 Chantal 2 1530176 Silver

16:01 24 Eliza Stoddart 297151 Future Gravitas 1430645 Silver

16:08 30 Kirsty Loveday 230138 Artemis 59234 Silver

Class 8 M Test 76 W  Q Indoor ArenaJudge/s Sue Stains Number of Entries: 6

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Overall Placing

16:20 12 Judy Bradwell 17133069 Scoop de ferbet 1735011 Bronze

16:27 14 Matthew Firth 1712569 Chantal 2 1530176 Silver

16:34 19 Victoria Peace 24987 Dynamo 55539 Gold

16:41 20 Matthew Wright 23498 Keystone  Dimaggico 55131 Silver

16:48 24 Eliza Stoddart 297151 Future Gravitas 1430645 Silver

16:55 31 Kirsty Loveday 230138 Artemis 59234 Silver



Class 9 AM Test 85 W Indoor ArenaJudge/s Sue Stains Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Overall Placing

17:10 8 Zoe Haigh 212040 Ceejay 56181 Silver

17:18 50 Sam Gorman 190292 River gold two 1734180 Silver

17:26 48 Sally Oldham 263516 Tomgarrow Teans 5979508147 Silver

Class 10AM Test 98 W  Q Indoor ArenaJudge/s Sue Stains Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Overall Placing

17:35 8 Zoe Haigh 212040 Ceejay 56181 Silver

17:42 50 Sam Gorman 190292 River gold two 1734180 Silver


